@ trainline

Individual trade details:

Transaction Date Trade Time Volume | Price (GBp) Trading Transaction ID
27/01/2025 08:01:55 47 363.8000 CHIX 3056202406640
27/01/2025 08:01:59 167 363.6000 CHIX 3056202406662
27/01/2025 08:05:01 597 368.0000 CHIX 3056202407074
27/01/2025 08:05:01 705 367.8000 CHIX 3056202407075
27/01/2025 08:05:01 673 367.6000 XLON EOLnnCEYK6bk
27/01/2025 08:14:31 184 366.0000 CHIX 3056202408669
27/01/2025 08:14:31 104 366.0000 CHIX 3056202408670
27/01/2025 08:14:31 262 366.0000 CHIX 3056202408671
27/01/2025 08:15:41 930 367.0000 XLON EOLnnCEYKWjj
27/01/2025 08:15:43 385 366.6000 CHIX 3056202409044
27/01/2025 08:15:45 159 366.6000 CHIX 3056202409058
27/01/2025 08:27:54 573 369.4000 XLON EOLNnCEYKuzh
27/01/2025 08:28:18 1,176 368.6000 XLON EOLNnCEYKvV63
27/01/2025 08:31:49 522 369.2000 XLON EOLNnCEYLOsZ
27/01/2025 08:38:21 520 369.4000 CHIX 3056202412564
27/01/2025 08:38:21 46 369.4000 XLON EOLNNCEYLOWT
27/01/2025 08:38:21 485 369.4000 XLON EOLNnCEYLO9wWV
27/01/2025 08:38:21 564 369.2000 CHIX 3056202412565
27/01/2025 08:38:21 530 369.2000 CHIX 3056202412566
27/01/2025 08:48:16 1,112 368.8000 XLON EOLnnCEYLMGP
27/01/2025 08:48:21 540 368.6000 CHIX 3056202414019
27/01/2025 08:53:39 531 367.8000 XLON EOLNnCEYLT3J
27/01/2025 08:53:39 523 367.8000 XLON EOLNnCEYLT3L
27/01/2025 09:03:31 985 368.8000 CHIX 3056202415559
27/01/2025 09:03:31 541 368.8000 CHIX 3056202415560
27/01/2025 09:03:31 269 368.8000 XLON EOLnnCEYLgFw
27/01/2025 09:03:31 269 368.8000 XLON EOLNnCEYLgFy
27/01/2025 09:09:53 57 368.8000 XLON EOLNnCEYLpIF
27/01/2025 09:09:53 517 368.8000 XLON EOLNnCEYLpIH
27/01/2025 09:14:14 538 368.8000 CHIX 3056202416731
27/01/2025 09:16:56 504 368.8000 CHIX 3056202417021
27/01/2025 09:17:00 22 368.6000 XLON EOLnnCEYLyWs
27/01/2025 09:17:00 493 368.6000 XLON EOLnnCEYLyWu
27/01/2025 09:21:03 667 368.4000 CHIX 3056202417513




27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

09:26:56
09:27:07
09:27:07
09:27:07
09:30:02
09:42:54
09:42:54
09:42:54
09:42:54
09:45:46
09:45:46
09:45:46
09:47:22
09:47:22
09:59:02
09:59:02
10:00:57
10:04:15
10:04:27
10:04:27
10:08:48
10:08:52
10:08:52
10:15:58
10:15:58
10:15:58
10:15:58
10:26:24
10:26:24
10:26:24
10:26:24
10:34:53
10:42:59
10:42:59
10:43:34
10:43:34
10:48:55
10:51:34
11:02:11
11:02:11
11:05:32

529
369
75
75
1,094
92
91
299
40
93
84
218
1,200
765
305
38
548
50
401
169
507
529
525
502
502
523
515
515
586
283
298
554
68
32
24
33
1,661
1,197
509

368.2000
368.0000
368.0000
368.0000
367.8000
368.2000
368.2000
368.2000
368.2000
368.2000
368.2000
368.2000
367.6000
367.6000
367.8000
367.8000
367.4000
367.4000
367.4000
367.4000
367.6000
367.2000
367.2000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
365.8000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
365.6000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
365.6000
365.6000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE

XLON
BATE

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON
CHIX

AQXE

AQXE

AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE

EOLNnCEYMB806
3056202418100
3056202418101
3056202418102
EOLnnCEYMCHi
EOLnnCEYMRa2
EOLnnCEYMRa4
EOLnnCEYMRa6
EOLnnCEYMRa8
EOLnnCEYMUIb
EOLnnCEYMUId
EOLnnCEYMUIf
3056202420054
3056202420055
3056202421272
42809
3056202421464
3056202421814
3056202421828
3056202421829
235092510855
EOLnnCEYMvMf
235092510860
EOLnnCEYN3L3
3056202423321
3056202423322
3056202423323
3056202424398
EOLnnCEYNEOO
EOLnnCEYNEO4
EOLnnCEYNEOG6
EOLnnCEYNMyK
3056202426016
54172
54362
54363
3056202426735
235092513813
3056202428622
3056202428623
235092514932




27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

11:05:32
11:05:45
11:06:03
11:06:15
11:06:30
11:06:41
11:10:09
11:10:09
11:10:09
11:10:09
11:20:04
11:20:04
11:33:37
11:38:56
11:45:28
11:46:59
11:47:00
11:54:54
11:54:54
11:59:49
12:00:00
12:12:16
12:18:49
12:18:49
12:18:49
12:18:49
12:24:04
12:24:04
12:24:04
12:43:21
12:43:21
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:22
12:43:23
12:43:23

38
32
34
32
34
38
243
1,172
591
1,002
555
557
79
1,010
334
1,102
1,020
919
518
582
610
1,200
73
505
545
556
268
143
637
224
62
17
16
20
16
70
63
75
66
70
70

365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.8000
365.8000
366.2000
366.2000
366.2000
366.4000
366.2000
365.6000
365.6000
365.2000
365.0000
364.8000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

61234
61302
61396
61483
61568
61598
3056202429447
3056202429448
3056202429449
3056202429450
EOLNnCEYOJrm
3056202430512
3056202431652
3056202432167
EOLnnCEYYAIO
3056202433050
3056202433055
3056202433949
3056202433951
EOLnnCEYOuhN
3056202434609
EOLnnCEYPS8tf
EOLnnCEYPFNH
EOLnnCEYPFNJ
EOLnnCEYPFNL
80991
EOLnnCEYPLH2
EOLnnCEYPLH5
EOLnnCEYPLH7
3056202438933
3056202438934
3056202438940
3056202438941
3056202438942
3056202438943
3056202438944
3056202438945
3056202438946
3056202438947
3056202438948
3056202438950




27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

12:43:30
12:43:30
12:43:30
12:48:52
12:48:52
12:52:41
12:59:34
13:22:18
13:22:18
13:22:54
13:22:54
13:23:21
13:23:21
13:23:21
13:23:21
13:38:25
13:38:26
13:38:26
13:38:26
13:38:26
13:39:05
13:41:15
13:41:15
13:43:21
13:45:28
13:45:28
13:47:58
13:50:08
13:52:34
13:55:01
13:57:22
13:59:56
13:59:56
14:01:11
14:01:57
14:01:57
14:01:57
14:04:58
14:15:27
14:17:55
14:19:29

1,740
396
199
530
543
560

1,027

88
96

1,550

651
38
88

38
226
1,668
743
743
296
520
254
256
586
535
53
556
572
591
583
568
161
198
523
1,015
1,084
277
519
96
96
96

366.2000
366.0000
366.0000
365.2000
365.4000
364.4000
364.0000
364.6000
364.6000
364.0000
364.0000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
365.0000
365.0000
365.0000
364.6000
364.6000
364.6000
364.8000
365.0000
365.0000
365.0000

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX

EOLnnCEYPbw8
EOLNnCEYPbx6
EOLNnCEYPbx8
3056202439718
3056202439714
3056202440121
3056202440702
235092524022
EOLNnCEYd8HI
EOLnnCEYQDOR
EOLnnCEYQDOT
98590
235092524100
98595
98596
235092525173
EOLnnCEYQRIR
3056202444087
3056202444088
3056202444089
3056202444115
EOLnnCEYQTxR
3056202444380
EOLnnCEYQVfX
3056202444679
EOLnnCEYeJAa
EOLnnCEYQZnY
EOLNnCEYQbvb
3056202445661
3056202445949
3056202446281
3056202446587
3056202446588
3056202446740
EOLnnCEYQNOG
3056202446805
235092527010
3056202447153
EOLnnCEYfpTp
EOLnnCEYfwIK
EOLnnCEYg1L6




27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

14:22:15
14:27:02
14:28:05
14:28:05
14:28:05
14:28:05
14:28:11
14:28:11
14:28:11
14:30:57
14:30:57
14:44:00
14:47:34
14:47:59
14:48:47
14:48:47
14:48:47
14:48:47
14:50:10
14:50:10
14:50:10
14:50:10
15:01:35
15:01:35
15:01:35
15:01:35
15:03:10
15:03:10
15:03:10
15:04:58
15:04:58
15:05:17
15:05:17
15:06:34
15:06:49
15:06:49
15:07:48
15:08:33
15:09:28
15:10:49
15:10:49

96
96

20
2,792
713
1,157
1,235
316
60
687
1,900
1,172
601
87
83
337
63
717
1,171
483
1,768
76
91
238
188
32
77
462
84
77
270
245
74
9
263
9
597
606
373
69

365.0000
365.0000
365.0000
365.0000
364.8000
364.8000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.2000
364.2000
364.6000
365.0000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
364.8000
364.8000
364.8000
364.8000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000

TRQX
TRQX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

EOLNnCEYgAOQe
EOLnnCEYgQPh
235092529166
118341
3056202449775
235092529167
EOLNnCEYRGTI
3056202449791
235092529176
3056202450898
3056202450899
3056202454144
3056202454973
3056202455057
EOLnnCEYSM94
EOLnnCEYSM96
EOLnnCEYSM98
3056202455175
3056202455463
3056202455464
235092533101
EOLnnCEYSPaJ
EOLNnCEYSnzx
EOLNnCEYSnzz
EOLNNCEYSo001
EOLNnCEYS003
EOLNnCEYSrrs
EOLnnCEYSrru
EOLnnCEYSrrw
EOLnnCEYSvmC
EOLnnCEYSvmE
EOLNnCEYSwY4
EOLNNnCEYSwY6
3056202458964
EOLNnCEYKBYX
EOLnnCEYKBYZ
EOLnnCEYkGZa
EOLnnCEYT4RE
EOLnnCEYT6dc
EOLnnCEYT93y
3056202459837




27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

15:10:49
15:10:49
15:12:28
15:12:28
15:13:28
15:14:48
15:14:48
15:14:48
15:14:48
15:14:48
15:14:48
15:21:33
15:22:04
15:29:05
15:29:05
15:30:19
15:30:19
15:31:17
15:31:56
15:33:24
15:34:42
15:34:47
15:34:47
15:34:47
15:34:47
15:39:24
15:39:24
15:39:24
15:46:41
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:54:56
15:56:07
15:56:07
15:56:07
15:56:07

96

60
447
601
645

1,012
1,771
168

142
142
631
683
307
207

507
280
588
282
743
546
272
1,261
466
984
55
599
702
559
477
554
316
267
77
524
911
934
541
897

365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.6000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
365.2000
365.8000
365.8000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
366.0000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.2000
366.2000
366.2000
367.2000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
367.0000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000
366.6000

TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

EOLNnCEYkXDf
EOLnNnCEYkXDh
3056202460109
3056202460110
EOLnnCEYTEMe
EOLnnCEYTGrr
EOLNNCEYTGrt
3056202460622
235092536306
235092536307
235092536308
3056202461887
EOLnnCEYTUVF
EOLnnCEYTght
EOLnnCEYTghw
3056202463205
3056202463206
EOLNnnCEYTmFw
3056202463609
3056202463847
EOLNNnCEYTs6u
EOLNnCEYTsDa
EOLNnCEYTsDc
EOLnnCEYTsDS
EOLnnCEYTsDY
EOLnnCEYUOea
3056202464644
EOLnnCEYUOem
3056202465778
EOLnnCEYUE3K
EOLnnCEYUE3M
3056202465846
3056202465847
3056202465848
235092540059
235092540060
3056202467248
EOLnnCEYUTD1
3056202467459
3056202467460
3056202467462




27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27101/2025
27101/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025
27/01/2025

15:56:07
16:06:14
16:06:17
16:06:17
16:06:17
16:06:17
16:06:17
16:06:17
16:12:45
16:12:45
16:12:45
16:12:46
16:16:36
16:16:36
16:16:36
16:20:04
16:21:31
16:21:31
16:21:31
16:21:31
16:21:31
16:21:31
16:21:31
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:28:46
16:28:46
16:28:46
16:28:46
16:28:48

9208
535
970
1,139
681
799
270
714
539
1,201
564
300

537
537
188
1,505
1,608
203
104
104
604
575
203
191
191
519
281
266
266
201

366.6000
366.2000
365.8000
365.8000
365.8000
365.8000
365.8000
365.8000
365.6000
365.4000
365.4000
365.4000
364.8000
364.8000
364.8000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.4000
364.2000
364.2000
363.6000
363.6000
363.6000
363.2000
363.2000
363.2000
363.2000
363.2000

CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON

CHIX

CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE

3056202467463
180223
EOLNnCEYUIVx
EOLNnCEYUIVz
3056202469460
3056202469461
235092542808
235092542809
EOLnnCEYUxcP
EOLnnCEYUxd5
EOLnnCEYUxd7
EOLnnCEYUXfL
EOLnnCEYV4Y5
EOLnnCEYV4Y7
EOLnnCEYV4Y9
EOLnnCEYVAey
EOLnnCEYVDiv
3056202473294
235092545559
235092545560
235092545561
EOLnnCEYVDjb
235092545564
EOLnnCEYVFdI
EOLnnCEYVFdK
EOLnnCEYVFdM
EOLNnCEYVSHmM
3056202476166
235092547740
235092547741
201687
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